

54th on A/C Bill

33

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No	L	B	D	
name of work:- Construction					
of CD-work road from Balat					
Reo pitch to Baghi Bndh					
under munsy (sc) NDB					
Agency:- m/s sherya techno, pvt Ltd					
Developers					
Agreement no:- SIS.B.D/2018-19					
Date of Commencement:- 27-12-18					
Date of completion:- 26-12-19					
Re-measurement dt-15.01.22					
Item no-①:- providing					
And laying W.B on I-offer					
	3X30X4.05	0.20			72.9 m ³
	1X30X4.05	0.20			24.3 "
	2X30X4.05	0.20			48.6 "
	1X23X4.05	0.20			18.63 "
	Total =				164.43 m ³
					Qty 15.01.22
					J.B
(Re-measurement dt)					20.01.22
Item no-①:- providing and					
laying W.B on I-offer					
	3X30X3.75	0.075			25.31 m ³
	5X30X3.75	0.075			42.18 "
	1X25X3.75	0.075			7.03 "
Continuation - Total =					74.52 m ³

(ABSTRACT of work)

43

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Item no. (1) :- providing					
And fixing of Ring nut pipe of dia					
Dty. vide TMBP - 27					
Dty = 16 nos					
@ Rs 3600.81 each = Rs					57613.00
Item no. (2/2) :- cleaning					
of regation -- of dia					
Dty. vide TMBP - 27					
Dty = 0.70 Hectar					
@ Rs 49.174.86/Hect = Rs					34,422.00
Item no. (3/4) :- Construction					
of embankment soil -- of dia					
Dty. vide TMBP - 42					
Dty = 1690.173 m ³					302704.20
@ Rs 179.10/m ³ = Rs					2,79,026.00
For lead - 100m = 6760.516 m ³					
@ Rs 141.12/m ³ = Rs					756,544.00
					854050.00
Item no. (4/5) :- Construction					
of earthen shoulder -- of dia					
Dty. vide TMBP - 39					
Dty = 1769.37 m ³					
@ Rs 180.81/m ³ = Rs					3,19,920.00
Item no. (5/6) :- providing					
laying of S.B. - up to T - of dia					

Continuation

Continuation